
 

 

TAAPCS Officers 2023/2024 

 
 

President    Ian Gray    igray@auroraschool.ca 

 

Vice President   Joanne Higgins  j.higgins@stemia.ca 

 

Treasurer    Sadiq Valliani   sadiq.valliani@classicalacademy.ca 

 

Co-Secretaries   Lisa Davis   l.davis@stemia.ca 

     Michelle Stonehouse mstonehouse@caaschool.com 

   

Executive Director  Kelley Charlebois  executivedirector@taapcs.ca 

(ex-officio) 
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